Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kody Bradbury - (967054) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.74
58.13
58.89
59.13
59.40
59.41
59.81

1:00.22
1:00.76
1:00.76
1:00.82
1:01.24
1:01.45
1:02.47
1:03.22
1:04.18
1:04.65
1:05.72
1:07.07
1:07.21
1:07.22
1:07.55
1:10.69
1:11.92
1:16.62

1:23.75
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WA Pts

566
555
534
527
520
520
509
499
486
486
484
474
470
447
431
412
403
384
361
359
359
353
308
293
242
185

Round

Date

03/07/21
03/11/20
06/06/21
13/11/21
03/11/19
11/12/21
09/11/19
24/11119
13/10/18
10/11/18
08/12/18
25/11/18
04/11/18
30/06/18
26/11/17
09/12/17
1141/17
14/10/17
26/11/16
18/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
10/07/16
28/11/15
01/03/15
18/10/14
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Meet

RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge School
Tunbridge Wells
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Westcroft LC
Tunbridge Wells
Oxford
Maidenhead
Burgess Hill
Tunbridge Wells
Portsmouth
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Guildford

HIGH WYCOMBE
High Wycombe
Tunbridge Wells
Bromley
Beckenham
Waterlooville
Sevenoaks
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham

Bromley
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Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson
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Swims in Date Order

Time
59.41
59.13
57.74
58.89
58.13

1:00.22
59.81
59.40

1:00.82

1:01.24

1:00.76

1:01.45

1:00.76

1:02.47

1:04.18

1:03.22

1:04.65

1:05.72

1:07.21

1:07.22

1:07.07

1:07.55

1:10.69

1:11.92

1:16.62

1:24.96

1:23.75
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Date

11/12/21
13/11/21
03/07/21
06/06/21
03/11/20
24/11119
09/11/19
03/11/19
08/12/18
25/11/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
13/10/18
30/06/18
09/12/17
26/11/17
111117
14/10/17
18/12/16
10/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
10/07/16
28/11/15
01/03/15
25/10/14
18/10/14
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
NASL South Round One 2018

RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
NASLS - Round Three

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

RTW Monson Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet
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Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge School
Tunbridge Wells
Westcroft LC
Portsmouth
Burgess Hill
Tunbridge Wells
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Oxford
Tunbridge Wells
Guildford
Tunbridge
HIGH WYCOMBE
High Wycombe
Bromley
Beckenham
Tunbridge Wells
Waterlooville
Sevenoaks
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Southborough

Bromley
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Club Swam Under Level
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RTW Monson 0

0
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 2
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 2
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 4
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