Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kody Bradbury - (967054) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
57.74	566	F	03/07/21	RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells		3
58.13	555	F	03/11/20	RTW Monson	Tonbridge School		0
58.89	534	F	06/06/21	RTW Monson	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	0
59.13	527	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Wycombe		3
59.40	520	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
59.41	520	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Wycombe		2
59.81	509	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Westcroft LC	RTW Monson	3
1:00.22	499	F	24/11/19	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:00.76	486	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Oxford	RTW Monson	3
1:00.76	486	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	RTW Monson	3
1:00.82	484	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Burgess Hill	RTW Monson	3
1:01.24	474	F	25/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:01.45	470	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
1:02.47	447	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	3
1:03.22	431	F	26/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
1:04.18	412	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Guildford	RTW Monson	3
1:04.65	403	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	HIGH WYCOMBE	RTW Monson	3
1:05.72	384	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	RTW Monson	3
1:07.07	361	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:07.21	359	F	18/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
1:07.22	359	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:07.55	353	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	RTW Monson	3
1:10.69	308	Н	10/07/16	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016	Sevenoaks	RTW Monson	3
1:11.92	293	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:16.62	242	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
1:23.75	185	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4
1.04 06 /right 2024	4 77	ш	05/40/44	DTW Manage Club Championships	Carthharanah	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

THE STREET

1.4.50

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.41	520	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Wycombe		2
59.13	527	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Wycombe		3
57.74	566	F	03/07/21	RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells		3
58.89	534	F	06/06/21	RTW Monson	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	0
58.13	555	F	03/11/20	RTW Monson	Tonbridge School		0
1:00.22	499	F	24/11/19	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
59.81	509	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Westcroft LC	RTW Monson	3
59.40	520	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
1:00.82	484	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Burgess Hill	RTW Monson	3
1:01.24	474	F	25/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:00.76	486	F	10/11/18	National Arena Swimming League South Round 2	Maidenhead	RTW Monson	3
1:01.45	470	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
1:00.76	486	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Oxford	RTW Monson	3
1:02.47	447	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	3
1:04.18	412	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Guildford	RTW Monson	3
1:03.22	431	F	26/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
1:04.65	403	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	HIGH WYCOMBE	RTW Monson	3
1:05.72	384	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	RTW Monson	3
1:07.21	359	F	18/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
1:07.22	359	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Beckenham	RTW Monson	3
1:07.07	361	F	26/11/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:07.55	353	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Waterlooville	RTW Monson	3
1:10.69	308	Н	10/07/16	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016	Sevenoaks	RTW Monson	3
1:11.92	293	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
1:16.62	242	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
1:24.96	177	Н	25/10/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Southborough	RTW Monson	4
1:23.75	185	F	18/10/14	Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet	Bromley		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS